STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY

GAINESVILLE CITY OF

GROUP POLICY 642048

EXPERIENCE REPORT

TERM LIFE

EARNED PREMIUMS

PAID CLAIMS
CHANGE IN IBNR RESERVES

TOTAL INCURRED CLAIMS
LMONDSHE
9P

10/01/2009
THROUGH
0272872010

$68,371
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04/01/2002
THROUGH
02/28/2010

$2,008,444

2,041,181
12,328

2,053,509

http://s390.standard.com/usr/cgi-bin/exprpt.rexx?company=Sl&policy=&filedt=&button=...
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