STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY

GAINESVILLE CITY OF

GROUP POLICY 642048

EXPERIENCE REPORT

TERM LIFE

IERM LIFE	10/01/2009 THROUGH 02/28/2010	04/01/2002 THROUGH 02/28/2010
EARNED PREMIUMS	\$68,371	\$2,008,444
PAID CLAIMS CHANGE IN IBNR RESERVES	105,381 -9	2,041,181 12,328
TOTAL INCURRED CLAIMS LMONDSHE 9P	105,372	2,053,509